Kitchen Hours: Sun - Thur t1am - 2pm | Fri - Sat 11am - 7pm (9pm Memaorial Day - Labor Day)

BREAKFAST TAKE & BAKE OPTIONS:
MUST PRE-ORDER BY 3PM FRIDAY

The Bad Betty

PKG's signature breakfast casserole with pork sausage, eggs,

tater tots, cheddar & mozzarella cheese with a blend of

spices. From our kitchen to yours. Serves 8 - 10 people. A

real crowd pleaser!

PKG Cinnamon Rolls - Homemade from scratch

Available on Holiday Weekends Only

LUNCH & DINNER:

The General Burger - Same ole goodness,
built anyway you like it! Comes with lettuce,
tomato, cheese, pickles, onions & mustard

Chicken Strips Basket - 3 Strips served with
fries, gravy & Texas Toast

Chicken Wings - (naked, bbq or buffalo)
Qty. of 6 for
Qty. of 12 for

Chicken Sandwich - Grilled or Breaded.
Comes with cheese, lettuce, tomato & mayo

Chicken Fajita - Comes with grilled onions &
shredded cheese

SIDES:

Fries or Tots
Onion Rings
Hashbrowns

KID’S MENU: (12 & Under)

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Chicken Strip Basket - 2 Strips served
with fries, gravy & Texas toast

Cheeseburger - Meat and cheese only

SWEETS:

Small Shake (12 oz)

Large Shake (20 oz)

Vanilla, Chocolate & Strawberry
Root Beer Float - Served in
Frozen Schooner

DRINKS:
Coffee

Fountain Drink or Tea
Kid's Fountain Drink

$8.50

$12.50

$12.99
$24.99

$9.50

$7.50

$3.50
$4.50
$3.50

$5.50
$9.50

$6.50

$3.50
$5.50

$6.50

$2.00
$2.50
$2.00

APPETIZERS:

Chips & Salsa

Bacon Cheddar Fries

Cheesy Bread Sticks - served w/Marinara
Jalapeno Poppers

Fried Mozzarella - served w/Marindra
Pickle Fries

Fried Mushrooms

Chicken Strip ala carte

Fries or Tots - Family Style

Onion Rings - Family Style

$8.50

$10.50

$12.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$2.75
§7.50
$8.50

---Served with a side of Ranch upon request---

PIZZA:

No Wake Zone - Cheese

Two Planker - Pepperoni
Dock Banger - Meat Lovers

Cliff Jumper - Supreme with jalapeno or tell
us what you want...what you really really want!

* Cauliflower Crust Available For Pizzas

SALADS:

House Salad - Lettuce, tomatoes, carrots,
shredded cheese & hard boiled egg

Add Breaded Chicken or Beef
Patty if you're feeling crazy!

Cobb Salad - Spring mix, grilled chicken,
tomatoes, hard boiled egg, bacon & blue
cheese crumbles

FROM THE BAR:

Draft Beer - served in ice cold Schooner
Michelob Ultra | Dos Equis

Bottle Beer

Michelada: (Me-Che-Lotta) one of the most

popular drinks in Mexico! Beer-based cocktail

made with lime, hot sauce, Worcestershire, splash

of soy and Clamato juice, served in a frozen

schooner glass with a dressed rim. (aka: Nicole's

hangover cure, promise!)

House Wine by the Glass $9.00

Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon
Chardonnay
Prosecco | Moscato

$21.50
$22.50

$26.50
$26.50

$7.50

$3.00

$13.50

$5.50

$4.25
$6.50

After 2pm - Pizza, Wings, Appetizers & House Salad with or without breaded chicken




