Weekend Menu

Kitchen Hours: Sun - Thur 11am - 2pm | Fri - Sat 11am - 7pm (9pm Memorial Day - Labor Day)

BREAKFAST TAKE & BAKE OPTIONS:		APPETIZERS:	
MUST PRE-ORDER BY 3PM FRIDAY		Chips & Salsa	\$8.50
The Bad Betty		Bacon Cheddar Fries	\$10.50
PKG's signature breakfast casserole with pork sausage, eggs, tater tots, cheddar & mozzarella cheese with a blend of spices. From our kitchen to yours. Serves 8 - 10 people. A real crowd pleaser! PKG Cinnamon Rolls - Homemade from scratch Available on Holiday Weekends Only		Cheesy Bread Sticks - served w/Marinara	\$12.50
		Jalapeno Poppers	\$9.50
		Fried Mozzarella - served w/Marinara	\$9.50
		Pickle Fries	\$9.50
		Fried Mushrooms	\$9.50
		Chicken Strip ala carte	\$2.75
LUNCH & DINNER:		Fries or Tots - Family Style	\$7.50
The General Burger - Same ole goodness,	\$8.50	Onion Rings - Family Style	\$8.50
built anyway you like it! Comes with lettuce, tomato, cheese, pickles, onions & mustard		Served with a side of Ranch upon reques	t
Chicken Strips Basket - 3 Strips served with	\$12.50	PIZZA:	
fries, gravy & Texas Toast		No Wake Zone - Cheese	\$21.50
Chicken Wings - (naked, bbq or buffalo)		Two Planker - Pepperoni	\$22.50
Qty. of 6 for Qty. of 12 for	\$12.99 \$24.99		\$26.50
	\$9.50	Dock Banger - Meat Lovers	
Chicken Sandwich - Grilled or Breaded. Comes with cheese, lettuce, tomato & mayo		Cliff Jumper - Supreme with jalapeno or tell us what you wantwhat you really really want!	\$26.50
Chicken Fajita - Comes with grilled onions & shredded cheese	\$7.50	*Cauliflower Crust Available For Pizzas	
SIDES:	和自己的特別	SALADS:	
Fries or Tots	\$3.50	House Salad - Lettuce, tomatoes, carrots,	\$7.50
Onion Rings	\$4.50	shredded cheese & hard boiled egg	
Hashbrowns	\$3.50	Add Breaded Chicken or Beef	\$3.00
KID'S MENU: (12 & Under)		Patty if you're feeling crazy!	
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$5.50	Cobb Salad - Spring mix, grilled chicken,	\$13.50
Chicken Strip Basket - 2 Strips served with fries, gravy & Texas toast	\$9.50	tomatoes, hard boiled egg, bacon & blue cheese crumbles	
Cheeseburger - Meat and cheese only	\$6.50	FROM THE BAR:	
SWEETS:		Draft Beer – served in ice cold Schooner Michelob Ultra Dos Equis	\$5.50
Small Shake (12 oz)	\$3.50	Bottle Beer	\$4.25
Large Shake (20 oz)	\$5.50	Michelada: (Me-Che-Lotta) one of the most	\$6.50
Vanilla, Chocolate & Strawberry		popular drinks in Mexico! Beer-based cocktail	
Root Beer Float - Served in Frozen Schooner	\$6.50	made with lime, hot sauce, Worcestershire, splash	
		of soy and Clamato juice, served in a frozen schooner glass with a dressed rim. (aka: Nicole's	
DRINKS:		hangover cure, promise!)	
Coffee	\$2.00		
Fountain Drink or Tea	\$2.50	House Wine by the Glass \$9.00	
Kid's Fountain Drink	\$2.00	Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Chardonnay	
		Processed Messages	